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Results
 
#1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASDSU-SI1 3:50.52

Ruiz, Natilee E 21 Zaccarelli, Cecilia Z 21

Harrison, Summer A 19 Miller, Savannah L 21

28.13 57.62 1:06.0130.74

25.58 55.49 24.44 51.40

ASJSU-PC2 3:52.24

Humel, Colleen V 19 Solorio, Taylor R 20

Bushey, Brenna M 19 Beneke, Brynne E 21

28.08 57.65 1:05.3330.68

26.23 57.35 24.59 51.91

BSDSU-SI3 3:53.16

Santilena, Kate J 21 Pereverzina, Lydia M 19

Guttmacher, Sami P 20 Johnson, Taylor M 21

28.63 58.35 1:07.0731.24

26.06 57.54 23.90 50.20

AUCSD-SI4 3:55.13

Toronczak, Julia A 19 Bryan, Jaimie L 20

Watkins, Dari I 22 Daley, Colleen 21

28.44 58.58 1:06.0530.51

26.95 57.44 25.07 53.06

BSJSU-PC5 3:59.83

Lehr, Taylor M 19 Buxbaum, Amanda J 21

Maluafiti, Marley C 19 Ellis, Lisa M 20

28.95 59.61 1:07.9432.23

26.59 57.69 26.07 54.59

BUCSD-SI6 4:03.78

Miller, Lindsey C 18 Maxfield, Lily R 18

Thomas, Naomi G 21 Tang, Natalie S 20

30.36 1:02.87 1:07.9231.28

27.27 59.45 25.29 53.54

AWORD-ST7 4:06.32

Meyer, Abby M 20 Kyselova, Alona 19

Johnson, Kelsey M 20 Alves Olguin, Mariana 21

29.41 1:00.81 1:09.2831.47

27.74 1:02.26 25.42 53.97

BWORD-ST8 4:21.41

Wayman, Ashley M 21 Dockery, Candace 20

Rodriguez, Sophia E 19 Cokley, Jenny L 20

30.30 1:02.59 1:13.5034.12

28.90 1:03.20 29.17 1:02.12

 
#2  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUCSD-SI1 3:26.12

Cohn, Michael A 22 Zavala, AJ C 21

Wylder, Kevin D 19 Heale, Arthur C 21

25.68 51.88 57.7526.82

23.17 49.75 22.10 46.74

AWORD-ST2 3:29.19

Moran, Aaron I 20 Moore, David M 21

Fussell, William W 20 Fusilier, Beau D 18

25.67 52.37 58.3027.52

23.61 51.77 22.29 46.75

BUCSD-SI3 3:30.54

Jacobs, Julian L 20 Yong, Zachary K 21

Tse, Garrett Y 19 Lee, Samuel S 19

25.27 52.49 1:00.4528.28

23.22 50.25 23.00 47.35

AMS&T-MV4 3:31.41

Shih, Ethan C 18 Chavez, Miguel 21

Nielsen, Eirik 20 Sponsler, Keith R 22

26.31 54.16 57.2126.66

24.11 51.84 23.00 48.20

BWORD-ST5 3:35.90

Hennessy, Connor J 21 Tipton, Aaron R 22

Flores, Alex E 21 Hennessy II, Jack S 20

26.59 54.75 1:00.6428.16

24.00 52.80 22.62 47.71

BMS&T-MV6 3:39.49

Mossop, Stuart L 19 Larkins, Drew S 22

Hathaway, Caleb J 20 Anderson, Dakota D 19

26.28 54.63 1:01.0628.15

24.98 54.49 23.05 49.31

CMS&T-MV--- DQ

Dachroeden, Jared M 18 Middendorf, Max 19

Lohff, Christopher M 22 Meyer, Morgan A 18

27.97 57.71 1:03.0528.50

25.80 56.87 22.84 48.39

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SJSU-PC 21Spitser, Riley E1 10:20.53

27.29 30.17 31.0330.78

30.89 30.78 31.12 31.30

31.21 31.45 31.34 31.37

31.63 31.36 31.64 31.57

31.77 31.23 31.62 30.98

SDSU-SI 19Arredondo, Francesca2 10:35.26

29.01 31.58 31.5231.74

31.60 31.59 31.82 31.66

31.81 31.79 31.81 31.99

31.94 32.08 32.00 32.26

32.36 32.34 32.46 31.90

SJSU-PC 20Fellows, Allyson N3 10:46.47

29.78 32.35 32.8532.60

32.77 32.65 32.74 32.59

32.68 32.55 32.42 32.32

32.39 32.15 32.29 32.26

32.48 32.50 32.27 31.83

SDSU-SI 21Mitchell, Caroline T4 10:49.70

30.20 32.23 32.5432.60

32.62 32.58 32.49 32.57

32.47 32.63 32.76 32.60

32.90 33.05 32.90 32.88

32.51 32.67 32.56 31.94

WORD-ST 22Peterson, Lauren M5 10:59.95

30.18 32.13 33.0533.13

33.24 33.39 33.23 32.93

32.85 33.08 33.43 33.37

33.71 33.81 33.78 33.73

33.65 33.41 32.57 31.28

UCSD-SI 20Gage, Sierra L6 11:00.40

29.63 31.73 32.6432.75

32.50 33.30 33.29 33.39

33.48 32.97 33.12 33.17

33.58 33.55 33.50 34.12

33.93 33.89 33.59 32.27

UCSD-SI 19Hamza, Haley S7 11:10.17

30.30 33.14 33.4633.81

32.54 33.17 33.40 33.24

33.47 33.55 34.26 34.02

33.90 34.34 33.86 34.33

34.15 34.30 34.22 32.71

WORD-ST 20Pena, Genevieve L8 11:17.70

30.29 32.81 33.7333.24

33.86 33.96 34.32 34.26

34.47 34.35 34.36 34.47

34.72 34.52 34.12 33.96

34.12 34.51 34.55 33.08

WORD-ST 19Shedd, Mikali S--- X11:16.02

30.65 33.32 33.8733.55

33.68 33.41 33.22 33.89

34.31 34.30 34.31 33.91

34.25 34.31 34.29 34.25

34.21 34.09 34.74 33.46

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WORD-ST 22Shvets, Kyrylo1 9:38.30

26.54 28.86 29.2329.08

29.37 29.47 29.39 29.45

29.27 29.09 28.96 29.22

29.13 29.10 29.00 29.17

28.91 28.83 28.55 27.68

UCSD-SI 21Nadler, Kyle B2 9:45.08

27.36 29.55 30.0229.86

29.82 30.03 29.84 29.82

29.79 29.57 28.96 29.03

29.26 29.14 29.15 29.16

28.97 29.02 28.89 27.84

UCSD-SI 20Mitrushina, Sasha N3 9:49.66

25.96 28.77 29.6829.34

29.78 29.82 30.01 30.05

30.08 30.18 30.01 29.99

29.74 29.73 29.82 29.61

29.54 29.58 29.38 28.59

MS&T-MV 18McPherson, Kevin J4 9:52.14

26.64 28.79 29.2729.13

29.23 29.48 29.42 29.53

29.70 29.96 29.91 30.00

30.38 30.23 30.44 30.55

30.57 30.74 30.07 28.10

UCSD-SI 21Pourvahidi, Chandler J5 9:55.21

26.42 29.30 29.9029.92

29.96 30.04 30.04 30.07

30.08 29.88 30.01 29.84

30.08 30.05 30.27 30.13

30.14 30.09 29.85 29.14
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(#4  Men 1000 Yard Free)

WORD-ST 20Coppock, Nathan R6 10:02.14

27.37 29.55 29.8229.86

30.15 30.35 29.93 30.21

30.19 30.30 30.16 30.48

30.74 31.08 31.27 30.74

30.34 30.61 30.21 28.78

MS&T-MV 19Schmidt, John-martin M7 10:04.94

27.11 28.94 29.7429.70

29.76 30.16 29.68 30.29

30.44 30.65 30.52 30.56

30.70 31.07 31.24 31.14

31.13 31.25 31.08 29.78

MS&T-MV 18Dachroeden, Jared M8 10:28.75

27.54 30.46 31.1930.76

31.80 31.76 31.67 31.80

31.93 31.52 31.82 31.82

32.25 32.52 31.96 32.17

31.61 32.25 31.70 30.22

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU-SI 22Weisz, Whitney E1 1:51.56

25.68 27.61 29.1229.15

SDSU-SI 21Ruiz, Natilee E2 1:53.11

26.98 28.89 27.8229.42

UCSD-SI 19Sin, Stephanie Y3 1:53.56

26.67 28.67 28.9129.31

WORD-ST 19Kyselova, Alona4 1:53.60

26.42 28.69 28.6329.86

SJSU-PC 21Davis, Alli C5 1:54.50

26.83 29.30 28.9129.46

SDSU-SI 21Miller, Savannah L6 1:56.09

27.33 29.39 29.2330.14

SJSU-PC 19Lehr, Taylor M7 1:56.56

27.65 29.26 29.5230.13

SDSU-SI 19Wolf, Alex A8 x1:56.63

27.83 29.80 29.4229.58

UCSD-SI 20Murphy, Haley M9 1:57.60

26.94 29.48 30.6130.57

UCSD-SI 20Tang, Natalie S10 1:58.49

27.42 30.11 30.2530.71

UCSD-SI 21Huttner, Maddy E11 x1:58.67

27.87 29.91 30.3830.51

SJSU-PC 18Guy, Kendal L12 1:58.79

27.31 29.38 31.0931.01

SJSU-PC 19Heng, Brittany R13 x1:59.28

27.84 30.47 30.0130.96

UCSD-SI 19Eickert, Reagan V14 x2:00.92

28.15 30.58 31.0031.19

WORD-ST 21Alves Olguin, Mariana15 2:01.70

27.18 30.34 32.6231.56

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WORD-ST 18Fusilier, Beau D1 1:41.89

24.45 25.57 25.9125.96

UCSD-SI 22Cohn, Michael A2 1:41.96

23.85 25.73 26.1226.26

WORD-ST 21Hennessy, Connor J3 1:42.81

24.48 25.92 26.2426.17

UCSD-SI 21Leung, Michael Y4 1:43.98

23.99 26.28 26.9626.75

UCSD-SI 22Chang, Howie5 1:44.07

24.12 25.25 28.1526.55

MS&T-MV 20Glaser, Jon D6 1:44.51

25.21 26.60 26.0726.63

WORD-ST 20Hennessy II, Jack S7 1:46.01

24.28 26.80 27.6427.29

MS&T-MV 20Nielsen, Eirik8 1:47.51

24.88 27.28 27.4127.94

MS&T-MV 22Sponsler, Keith R9 1:49.86

24.94 28.12 28.0828.72

UCSD-SI 18Ortiz, Alejandro W--- X1:43.75

24.33 26.79 26.2326.40

UCSD-SI 19Lee, Samuel S--- X1:44.20

24.24 26.90 25.6027.46

UCSD-SI 20Takeda, Austin H--- X1:45.75

24.29 26.74 27.5227.20

WORD-ST 18Ford, Brandon C--- X1:49.32

24.85 27.79 28.3528.33

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 19Toronczak, Julia A1 57.77

28.19 29.58

SJSU-PC 19Humel, Colleen V2 57.92

28.29 29.63

SDSU-SI 21Santilena, Kate J3 58.28

28.28 30.00

SDSU-SI 20VanderMey, Andrea M4 58.61

28.31 30.30

SDSU-SI 21Garfein, Mckenna R5 59.90

29.19 30.71

SJSU-PC 20Ellis, Lisa M6 1:00.42

29.72 30.70

WORD-ST 20Meyer, Abby M7 1:00.89

29.35 31.54

UCSD-SI 18Lambert, Emily E8 1:02.61

30.07 32.54

WORD-ST 23Hernandez, Natalia9 1:02.81

30.23 32.58

WORD-ST 19Farmer, Lexie R10 1:02.96

30.13 32.83

WORD-ST 21Wayman, Ashley M11 x1:03.28

30.98 32.30

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WORD-ST 23Escarcega, Jorge A1 52.20

25.34 26.86

WORD-ST 20Moran, Aaron I2 52.24

25.49 26.75

UCSD-SI 20Jacobs, Julian L3 52.47

25.60 26.87

WORD-ST 20Fussell, William W4 53.23

25.97 27.26

MS&T-MV 19Mossop, Stuart L5 54.87

26.62 28.25

MS&T-MV 18Shih, Ethan C6 55.04

26.66 28.38

UCSD-SI 18Hartmeier, John A7 55.51

26.94 28.57

UCSD-SI 21Moshensky, Alexander8 55.90

27.18 28.72

UCSD-SI 21Heale, Arthur C--- X57.46

27.45 30.01

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 20Bryan, Jaimie L1 1:05.81

31.28 34.53

SJSU-PC 20Solorio, Taylor R2 1:06.54

31.82 34.72

SDSU-SI 19Pereverzina, Lydia M3 1:06.57

31.53 35.04

UCSD-SI 19Phetbenjakul, Angie4 1:06.75

31.32 35.43

SJSU-PC 21Moffitt, Natasha S5 1:07.62

31.64 35.98

SJSU-PC 21Buxbaum, Amanda J6 1:08.12

32.55 35.57

SDSU-SI 21Zaccarelli, Cecilia Z7 1:08.31

32.70 35.61

SDSU-SI 22Herman, Shannon I8 1:08.39

32.51 35.88

UCSD-SI 18Maxfield, Lily R9 1:08.94

32.43 36.51

SDSU-SI 21Day, Laura E10 x1:10.59

32.85 37.74

SJSU-PC 21Cable, Alyssa J11 x1:10.67

33.34 37.33

WORD-ST 19Rodriguez, Sophia E12 1:12.30

33.51 38.79

WORD-ST 22Heussner, Avery M13 1:13.13

34.29 38.84

WORD-ST 20Dockery, Candace14 1:16.05

36.15 39.90

WORD-ST 20Cokley, Jenny L15 x1:17.91

36.25 41.66

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MS&T-MV 21Chavez, Miguel1 58.33

27.98 30.35

UCSD-SI 21Zavala, AJ C2 58.49

27.65 30.84

UCSD-SI 21Yong, Zachary K3 59.64

28.73 30.91

WORD-ST 21Moore, David M4 59.86

28.55 31.31

UCSD-SI 19Tse, Garrett Y5 1:01.51

29.16 32.35
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(#10  Men 100 Yard Breast)

MS&T-MV 22Larkins, Drew S6 1:01.94

28.90 33.04

WORD-ST 22Tipton, Aaron R7 1:02.45

29.67 32.78

MS&T-MV 19Middendorf, Max8 1:04.11

30.61 33.50

WORD-ST 18Gadbois, Weston R9 1:06.55

31.48 35.07

WORD-ST 20O'Connell, John R--- X1:09.15

31.40 37.75

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU-SI 19Kelch, Rachael R1 2:04.14

28.31 31.85 32.4031.58

UCSD-SI 22Watkins, Dari I2 2:05.05

28.69 31.83 32.3932.14

SJSU-PC 19Maluafiti, Marley C3 2:05.70

28.07 31.84 33.2732.52

SDSU-SI 20Marks, Martina4 2:07.43

28.46 32.39 33.7932.79

SDSU-SI 20Guttmacher, Sami P5 2:09.21

28.74 32.87 33.8833.72

SJSU-PC 21Davis, Alli C6 2:12.23

30.11 33.83 34.2834.01

UCSD-SI 18Lambert, Emily E7 2:12.27

28.85 33.36 35.2034.86

UCSD-SI 21Lozano, Caitlyn R8 2:13.96

29.95 33.98 35.5334.50

SDSU-SI 19Harrison, Summer A9 x2:15.09

28.48 33.55 37.5535.51

WORD-ST 20Lowe, Jozie R10 2:17.80

29.52 34.29 38.1835.81

WORD-ST 20Pena, Genevieve L11 2:20.36

30.92 35.43 36.9937.02

WORD-ST 20Johnson, Kelsey M12 2:22.23

31.47 36.02 36.6538.09

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WORD-ST 18Fusilier, Beau D1 1:53.37

25.91 28.93 29.0929.44

WORD-ST 20Applin, Kaulen G2 1:53.77

25.83 28.62 29.9729.35

MS&T-MV 18McPherson, Kevin J3 1:56.30

26.91 29.81 30.1629.42

UCSD-SI 21Li, Paul T4 1:57.98

26.64 30.59 29.9030.85

UCSD-SI 20Nguyen, Michael T5 1:58.22

27.32 29.65 30.5030.75

UCSD-SI 19Fink, Kevin D6 1:58.57

26.36 29.77 31.3831.06

MS&T-MV 20Nielsen, Eirik7 2:02.35

26.15 31.28 32.8632.06

MS&T-MV 20Hathaway, Caleb J8 2:10.05

27.87 32.80 34.8734.51

UCSD-SI 23Halson, Joseph M--- X2:14.77

28.06 34.45 35.9436.32

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU-SI 21Johnson, Taylor M1 22.90

SDSU-SI 22Weisz, Whitney E2 23.88

SDSU-SI 18Steffens, Cailey M3 24.27

SJSU-PC 21Beneke, Brynne E4 24.36

UCSD-SI 21Daley, Colleen5 24.40

UCSD-SI 19Phetbenjakul, Angie6 24.47

WORD-ST 21Alves Olguin, Mariana7 24.71

SJSU-PC 20Van Hofwegen, Angel N8 24.80

SJSU-PC 18Giggey, Kimberlee R*9 24.89

UCSD-SI 20Tang, Natalie S*9 24.89

SJSU-PC 19Bushey, Brenna M11 x25.09

UCSD-SI 20Murphy, Haley M*12 x25.28

SDSU-SI 19Preiss, Marina C*12 x25.28

WORD-ST 22Heussner, Avery M14 25.93

SJSU-PC 19Heng, Brittany R--- X24.90

SJSU-PC 20Ellis, Lisa M--- X25.42

SJSU-PC 21Cable, Alyssa J--- X25.78

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 19Wylder, Kevin D1 20.93

WORD-ST 23Escarcega, Jorge A2 21.96

WORD-ST 19Pinedo, Roberto A3 22.04

MS&T-MV 22Sponsler, Keith R4 22.16

UCSD-SI 18Knox, Will H5 22.20

WORD-ST 21Perry Jr, Jeff L6 22.33

MS&T-MV 18Meyer, Morgan A7 22.36

MS&T-MV 19Anderson, Dakota D8 22.40

UCSD-SI 21Bloom, Johnny9 22.85

WORD-ST 21Flores, Alex E--- X22.59

WORD-ST 20O'Connell, John R--- X24.07

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

SDSU-SICaplan, Alexandra1 284.85

SJSU-PC 19Reiswig, Cari M2 270.05

SDSU-SIGabris, Payton3 251.50

SDSU-SIDutton, Nicole4 239.45

SJSU-PC 20Fonseca, Kylie L5 237.20

WORD-ST 20Draper, Mallory K6 224.90

SJSU-PC 18Au, Megan7 221.30

UCSD-SI 18Abrantes, Brooke E8 210.85

UCSD-SI 18Sullivan, Patricia S9 204.75

WORD-ST 20Foster, Kimberly D10 198.30

UCSD-SI 18Carlin, Delainey11 192.05

UCSD-SI 21Cohen, Allyson12 x184.75

UCSD-SI 18Adee, Victoria13 x183.60

UCSD-SI 18Jasa, Eishlee14 x171.85

SJSU-PC 19Tamada, Eri15 x168.65

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

WORD-STSchaffer, Brendan1 242.00

WORD-STRamirez, Alexandre2 207.05

UCSD-SI 19Crawford, Grant P3 205.80

WORD-ST 18Carroll, Mason W4 203.20

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU-SI 22Weisz, Whitney E1 51.22

24.84 26.38

SDSU-SI 21Johnson, Taylor M2 51.43

24.87 26.56

SDSU-SI 21Miller, Savannah L3 51.95

25.29 26.66

SJSU-PC 21Spitser, Riley E4 52.68

25.45 27.23

SJSU-PC 21Beneke, Brynne E5 52.71

25.68 27.03

SDSU-SI 18Steffens, Cailey M6 x53.40

25.67 27.73

UCSD-SI 21Daley, Colleen7 54.15

26.40 27.75

SJSU-PC 19Heng, Brittany R8 54.71

26.68 28.03

UCSD-SI 20Murphy, Haley M*9 55.02

26.48 28.54

WORD-ST 21Alves Olguin, Mariana*9 55.02

26.14 28.88

SJSU-PC 21Davis, Alli C11 x55.35

26.93 28.42

UCSD-SI 19Wittenbrink, Jayna E12 55.56

26.62 28.94

WORD-ST 23Hernandez, Natalia13 57.14

27.13 30.01

UCSD-SI 21Lozano, Caitlyn R14 x57.62

27.79 29.83

WORD-ST 22Heussner, Avery M15 57.68

27.31 30.37

WORD-ST 20Johnson, Kelsey M16 x59.45

28.39 31.06

SJSU-PC 18Giggey, Kimberlee R--- X53.61

25.72 27.89

SDSU-SI 19Preiss, Marina C--- X54.02

25.72 28.30

SJSU-PC 18Guy, Kendal L--- X55.79

26.87 28.92

WORD-ST 20Lowe, Jozie R--- X57.04

27.15 29.89

WORD-ST 19Rodriguez, Sophia E--- X58.29

28.29 30.00

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 19Wylder, Kevin D1 46.14

22.07 24.07

MS&T-MV 20Glaser, Jon D2 47.19

23.02 24.17

WORD-ST 20Applin, Kaulen G3 47.38

22.86 24.52

WORD-ST 20Hennessy II, Jack S4 47.88

23.19 24.69
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(#18  Men 100 Yard Free)

WORD-ST 21Perry Jr, Jeff L5 47.94

23.06 24.88

UCSD-SI 21Heale, Arthur C6 48.39

23.02 25.37

MS&T-MV 18Meyer, Morgan A7 49.13

23.80 25.33

UCSD-SI 20Jacobs, Julian L8 49.23

23.53 25.70

MS&T-MV 19Anderson, Dakota D9 50.03

23.63 26.40

UCSD-SI 22Chang, Howie--- X48.64

24.06 24.58

WORD-ST 18Ford, Brandon C--- X48.73

23.64 25.09

WORD-ST 19Pinedo, Roberto A--- X49.34

23.74 25.60

WORD-ST 21Flores, Alex E--- X49.95

23.54 26.41

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 19Toronczak, Julia A1 2:01.04

28.40 30.30 31.2931.05

SDSU-SI 19Kelch, Rachael R2 2:03.21

29.59 31.23 30.9331.46

SJSU-PC 19Humel, Colleen V3 2:04.86

29.68 31.36 32.0631.76

SDSU-SI 21Ruiz, Natilee E4 2:05.85

30.25 31.80 31.9231.88

SDSU-SI 20VanderMey, Andrea M5 2:05.88

29.74 31.94 31.9132.29

SDSU-SI 21Santilena, Kate J6 x2:07.05

29.99 32.73 31.8832.45

SJSU-PC 20Ellis, Lisa M7 2:11.53

31.54 33.51 32.7633.72

WORD-ST 20Meyer, Abby M8 2:13.20

30.37 33.26 34.9634.61

WORD-ST 21Wayman, Ashley M9 2:14.66

32.27 34.00 33.9034.49

UCSD-SI 18Lambert, Emily E10 2:16.46

31.66 34.30 34.9735.53

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WORD-ST 20Moran, Aaron I1 1:51.44

26.46 28.37 27.7828.83

UCSD-SI 21Moshensky, Alexander2 1:52.96

26.60 28.95 29.1028.31

UCSD-SI 19Pais, CJ J3 1:54.20

26.88 28.79 29.1729.36

UCSD-SI 21Pourvahidi, Chandler J4 1:57.53

27.30 30.00 30.2629.97

WORD-ST 20Fussell, William W5 1:59.95

27.95 30.48 30.2131.31

MS&T-MV 19Mossop, Stuart L6 2:00.50

27.68 30.78 31.0730.97

MS&T-MV 18Shih, Ethan C7 2:03.90

28.17 31.00 32.2432.49

MS&T-MV 18Dachroeden, Jared M8 2:04.57

29.07 31.31 31.2632.93

UCSD-SI 21Leung, Michael Y--- X1:59.35

27.88 30.85 29.8630.76

UCSD-SI 18Hartmeier, John A--- X2:07.01

29.23 32.17 32.7732.84

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 20Bryan, Jaimie L1 2:21.29

32.19 36.32 36.4036.38

SDSU-SI 22Herman, Shannon I2 2:25.44

33.05 36.61 38.0137.77

UCSD-SI 18Maxfield, Lily R3 2:26.01

33.38 36.62 38.0937.92

SJSU-PC 20Solorio, Taylor R4 2:27.27

33.97 37.94 37.7637.60

SJSU-PC 21Buxbaum, Amanda J5 2:27.42

33.62 37.78 37.7438.28

SDSU-SI 19Pereverzina, Lydia M6 2:27.58

33.57 38.04 37.8138.16

SJSU-PC 21Moffitt, Natasha S7 2:29.10

33.80 38.32 38.5638.42

SDSU-SI 21Day, Laura E8 2:35.59

34.31 39.76 40.4941.03

UCSD-SI 19King, Morgan S9 2:36.26

35.44 39.44 40.6440.74

WORD-ST 20Dockery, Candace10 2:44.44

37.61 41.13 42.6343.07

WORD-ST 20Cokley, Jenny L11 2:52.76

37.94 43.58 45.8645.38

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MS&T-MV 21Chavez, Miguel1 2:05.00

28.86 31.64 32.2532.25

UCSD-SI 21Yong, Zachary K2 2:05.02

29.64 32.29 31.1431.95

UCSD-SI 21Zavala, AJ C3 2:08.38

29.48 32.50 33.4033.00

WORD-ST 21Moore, David M4 2:08.71

29.25 32.57 32.9133.98

UCSD-SI 19Tse, Garrett Y5 2:09.86

29.84 32.79 33.8633.37

MS&T-MV 22Larkins, Drew S6 2:17.37

30.46 34.93 35.8336.15

MS&T-MV 19Middendorf, Max7 2:19.30

30.89 34.78 37.4436.19

WORD-ST 22Tipton, Aaron R8 2:21.10

30.81 35.67 37.5837.04

WORD-ST 18Gadbois, Weston R9 2:24.54

32.21 35.90 38.7537.68

UCSD-SI 21Bloom, Johnny--- X2:20.67

31.22 35.98 36.9236.55

WORD-ST 20O'Connell, John R--- X2:29.97

32.17 38.37 39.9739.46

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SJSU-PC 21Spitser, Riley E1 4:58.08

26.61 28.55 29.9829.29

30.36 30.45 30.34 30.54

31.23 30.73

UCSD-SI 19Sin, Stephanie Y2 5:04.29

27.21 29.23 30.5330.30

31.06 31.44 31.56 31.41

31.22 30.33

SDSU-SI 19Wolf, Alex A3 5:07.33

28.37 30.72 31.4131.46

31.23 31.28 31.22 31.04

30.77 29.83

SDSU-SI 20Marks, Martina4 5:07.83

27.75 30.27 31.5031.01

31.73 32.04 31.88 31.54

30.79 29.32

WORD-ST 19Kyselova, Alona5 5:10.09

27.81 30.42 31.6731.29

31.67 31.62 31.90 31.93

31.64 30.14

SDSU-SI 19Arredondo, Francesca6 5:12.71

28.14 30.54 31.2431.28

31.40 31.92 32.20 32.28

32.34 31.37

SJSU-PC 19Lehr, Taylor M7 5:14.19

28.18 31.07 32.1231.65

31.53 31.54 32.31 32.41

31.89 31.49

UCSD-SI 19Hamza, Haley S8 5:17.82

28.06 31.82 32.0032.22

32.20 32.29 32.34 32.47

32.69 31.73

SDSU-SI 19Casper, Cori E9 x5:18.19

29.13 31.34 32.4831.93

32.39 32.41 32.32 32.32

32.56 31.31

SJSU-PC 20Fellows, Allyson N10 5:18.92

28.89 31.67 32.4032.41

32.39 32.67 32.57 32.29

32.10 31.53

UCSD-SI 19Eickert, Reagan V11 5:20.24

27.72 31.82 32.3032.30

32.77 32.80 32.77 32.98

32.65 32.13

UCSD-SI 20Rodman, Alexandra M12 x5:21.40

28.58 32.12 32.5732.32

32.48 32.91 33.01 32.56

32.88 31.97

WORD-ST 22Peterson, Lauren M13 5:26.11

30.03 31.84 32.7932.54

32.99 33.28 33.63 33.52

33.18 32.31
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WORD-ST 19Shedd, Mikali S14 5:30.47

30.34 33.28 33.4233.63

33.32 33.33 33.73 33.42

33.23 32.77

WORD-ST 20Pena, Genevieve L15 x5:31.23

29.91 32.42 33.5833.41

33.68 33.48 33.86 33.80

33.98 33.11

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WORD-ST 22Shvets, Kyrylo1 4:38.69

25.76 27.79 28.3528.46

28.19 28.17 28.34 28.27

28.25 27.11

WORD-ST 21Hennessy, Connor J2 4:40.51

25.93 28.05 28.8328.56

28.66 28.41 28.31 28.49

27.92 27.35

UCSD-SI 18Ortiz, Alejandro W3 4:44.64

25.47 28.37 29.1129.10

29.17 29.13 29.13 29.25

28.50 27.41

UCSD-SI 22Cohn, Michael A4 4:45.21

25.61 28.16 29.0028.42

28.98 29.34 29.49 29.64

29.00 27.57

MS&T-MV 20Glaser, Jon D5 4:45.39

26.44 28.16 29.0128.50

29.22 29.14 29.20 29.26

28.91 27.55

MS&T-MV 18McPherson, Kevin J6 4:50.10

26.32 28.51 29.6629.28

29.90 29.71 29.83 29.95

30.06 26.88

UCSD-SI 22Chang, Howie7 4:50.12

25.74 27.64 29.3828.55

30.43 29.75 30.03 30.47

29.60 28.53

WORD-ST 20Coppock, Nathan R8 4:54.39

26.69 29.90 30.3630.42

30.64 29.94 30.21 30.20

29.60 26.43

MS&T-MV 19Schmidt, John-martin M9 4:54.54

26.64 28.84 30.4229.98

29.86 29.85 30.29 30.72

30.28 27.66

UCSD-SI 20Mitrushina, Sasha N--- X4:48.18

25.71 28.43 29.0828.87

29.25 29.13 29.30 29.75

29.53 29.13

UCSD-SI 20Takeda, Austin H--- X4:52.22

25.45 28.72 29.5529.25

29.77 29.94 30.07 30.13

30.02 29.32

WORD-ST 18Ford, Brandon C--- X5:06.93

26.23 29.63 31.3730.60

31.50 31.87 31.93 31.82

31.71 30.27

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU-SI 19Harrison, Summer A1 56.06

25.63 30.43

SJSU-PC 19Bushey, Brenna M2 56.88

26.45 30.43

SJSU-PC 19Maluafiti, Marley C3 57.59

27.12 30.47

UCSD-SI 22Watkins, Dari I4 57.61

27.36 30.25

SDSU-SI 20Guttmacher, Sami P5 57.69

26.68 31.01

SDSU-SI 20VanderMey, Andrea M6 58.41

27.42 30.99

UCSD-SI 21Thomas, Naomi G*7 58.50

27.35 31.15

SJSU-PC 20Van Hofwegen, Angel N*7 58.50

27.74 30.76

UCSD-SI 19Wittenbrink, Jayna E9 59.14

27.39 31.75

SJSU-PC 21Cable, Alyssa J10 x1:00.34

28.17 32.17

WORD-ST 20Lowe, Jozie R*11 1:01.06

28.33 32.73

WORD-ST 19Farmer, Lexie R*11 1:01.06

28.54 32.52

UCSD-SI 19Fosmire, Holly J13 x1:01.93

29.12 32.81

WORD-ST 20Meyer, Abby M14 1:03.40

28.87 34.53

WORD-ST 20Johnson, Kelsey M15 x1:06.78

31.08 35.70

UCSD-SI 21Lozano, Caitlyn R--- X1:00.61

29.52 31.09

WORD-ST 21Wayman, Ashley M--- X1:03.34

29.33 34.01

WORD-ST 19Rodriguez, Sophia E--- X1:03.54

29.54 34.00

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 19Tse, Garrett Y1 50.45

23.96 26.49

WORD-ST 20Applin, Kaulen G2 51.35

24.15 27.20

WORD-ST 23Escarcega, Jorge A3 51.68

24.29 27.39

MS&T-MV 18Shih, Ethan C4 51.83

24.52 27.31

MS&T-MV 20Nielsen, Eirik5 52.41

24.65 27.76

WORD-ST 20Fussell, William W6 52.65

24.28 28.37

UCSD-SI 18Knox, Will H7 52.81

24.45 28.36

MS&T-MV 20Hathaway, Caleb J8 55.36

25.72 29.64

WORD-ST 20Moran, Aaron I--- X51.42

24.26 27.16

UCSD-SI 19Lee, Samuel S--- X51.76

24.55 27.21

WORD-ST 19Pinedo, Roberto A--- X52.98

24.54 28.44

WORD-ST 21Flores, Alex E--- X53.76

24.81 28.95

WORD-ST 21Perry Jr, Jeff L--- X54.24

25.35 28.89

WORD-ST 18Gadbois, Weston R--- X59.79

27.53 32.26

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

SJSU-PCReiswig, Cari1 302.85

SDSU-SICaplan, Alexandra2 300.65

SDSU-SIDutton, Nicole3 248.80

SDSU-SIGabris, Payton4 232.95

UCSD-SI 18Abrantes, Brooke E5 224.05

SJSU-PC 18Au, Megan6 224.00

WORD-ST 20Draper, Mallory K7 219.60

UCSD-SI 18Sullivan, Patricia S8 217.40

UCSD-SI 18Carlin, Delainey9 205.60

UCSD-SI 21Cohen, Allyson10 x204.00

SJSU-PC 19Tamada, Eri11 202.40

WORD-ST 20Foster, Kimberly D12 193.40

UCSD-SI 18Adee, Victoria13 x185.95

UCSD-SI 18Jasa, Eishlee14 x184.40

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

WORD-STSchaffer, Brendan1 249.75

WORD-ST 22Ramirez, Alex2 246.90

UCSD-SI 19Crawford, Grant P3 206.90

WORD-ST 18Carroll, Mason W4 182.85

 
#29  Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WORD-ST 19Kyselova, Alona1 4:29.13

29.57 33.38 34.1634.75

38.14 38.64 30.85 29.64

SJSU-PC 19Humel, Colleen V2 4:37.44

29.45 33.98 33.4433.82

41.51 42.59 32.41 30.24

UCSD-SI 18Miller, Lindsey C3 4:37.49

29.66 33.45 35.1635.16

40.27 40.70 32.45 30.64

SDSU-SI 21Mitchell, Caroline T4 4:41.20

29.35 32.40 35.2836.40

41.77 42.17 32.54 31.29

SJSU-PC 21Buxbaum, Amanda J5 4:43.60

31.29 35.18 36.6338.30

38.71 39.26 32.95 31.28
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SJSU-PC 20Fellows, Allyson N6 4:46.47

31.44 36.17 35.7337.31

40.38 40.80 32.79 31.85

UCSD-SI 19King, Morgan S7 4:51.14

31.06 35.69 36.2937.91

41.01 41.60 34.31 33.27

WORD-ST 22Peterson, Lauren M8 4:57.73

30.64 34.93 38.3838.01

45.44 45.16 32.66 32.51

WORD-ST 19Farmer, Lexie R9 5:03.62

30.40 36.96 39.3938.38

42.58 43.92 36.04 35.95

WORD-ST 20Dockery, Candace10 x5:10.59

33.93 39.13 39.2539.72

42.88 43.95 36.31 35.42

SDSU-SI 19Kelch, Rachael R--- X4:26.59

29.38 32.64 32.8233.61

38.91 38.81 30.55 29.87

SDSU-SI 22Herman, Shannon I--- X4:29.46

29.49 33.26 34.5435.01

37.78 37.93 31.11 30.34

 
#30  Men 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WORD-ST 18Fusilier, Beau D1 4:02.73

25.86 29.76 31.7832.48

34.87 34.81 27.41 25.76

UCSD-SI 21Yong, Zachary K2 4:03.16

26.99 30.28 31.0732.74

34.01 34.15 28.03 25.89

WORD-ST 21Moore, David M3 4:08.13

26.57 30.65 33.3133.24

34.67 34.66 27.99 27.04

UCSD-SI 19Fink, Kevin D4 4:10.05

26.48 30.08 32.5032.33

35.59 36.73 28.09 28.25

WORD-ST 22Shvets, Kyrylo5 4:10.51

26.62 30.36 32.2332.82

37.70 36.53 28.18 26.07

UCSD-SI 21Li, Paul T6 4:10.52

27.63 31.40 32.5933.96

35.29 35.33 28.38 25.94

MS&T-MV 21Chavez, Miguel7 4:20.78

27.34 33.74 34.7834.52

33.43 33.84 31.60 31.53

MS&T-MV 19Mossop, Stuart L8 4:25.81

27.65 32.14 33.0835.12

36.40 37.97 32.18 31.27

MS&T-MV 22Lohff, Christopher M9 4:41.74

28.73 33.04 36.0036.79

40.26 39.32 34.19 33.41

UCSD-SI 21Nadler, Kyle B--- X4:12.70

27.96 31.47 32.4533.21

35.04 35.51 29.21 27.85

UCSD-SI 19Pais, CJ J--- X4:17.48

27.22 31.23 33.1633.22

37.60 36.99 29.57 28.49

UCSD-SI 20Nguyen, Michael T--- X4:19.40

26.66 30.71 34.5835.27

37.10 36.97 29.81 28.30

WORD-ST 22Tipton, Aaron R--- X4:24.82

27.28 31.33 36.1136.43

36.41 36.89 30.67 29.70

WORD-ST 20Coppock, Nathan R--- X4:29.73

27.52 30.47 35.5735.95

39.51 39.61 31.03 30.07

UCSD-SI 23Halson, Joseph M--- X4:47.49

26.79 34.19 37.0836.01

42.85 44.61 33.12 32.84

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASJSU-PC1 1:36.35

Spitser, Riley E 21 Beneke, Brynne E 21

Solorio, Taylor R 20 Maluafiti, Marley C 19

24.73 23.97 23.9023.75

AUCSD-SI2 1:36.38

Daley, Colleen 21 Tang, Natalie S 20

Phetbenjakul, Angie 19 Murphy, Haley M 20

24.39 23.91 24.0724.01

BSJSU-PC3 1:39.08

Davis, Alli C 21 Lehr, Taylor M 19

Heng, Brittany R 19 Van Hofwegen, Angel N 20

25.09 24.61 24.8824.50

BUCSD-SI4 1:41.19

Toronczak, Julia A 19 Watkins, Dari I 22

Sin, Stephanie Y 19 Eickert, Reagan V 19

25.25 25.10 25.9424.90

AWORD-ST5 1:44.50

Hernandez, Natalia 23 Heussner, Avery M 22

Farmer, Lexie R 19 Lowe, Jozie R 20

25.77 25.86 25.9326.94

ASDSU-SI--- X1:33.85

Johnson, Taylor M 21 Weisz, Whitney E 22

Miller, Savannah L 21 Steffens, Cailey M 18

23.03 23.46 23.4223.94

BSDSU-SI--- X1:39.04

Harrison, Summer A 19 Guttmacher, Sami P 20

Preiss, Marina C 19 Ruiz, Natilee E 21

24.93 24.87 24.6024.64

CSDSU-SI--- X1:41.43

Wolf, Alex A 19 Arredondo, Francesca 19

Marks, Martina 20 Pereverzina, Lydia M 19

25.60 25.34 25.3425.15

 
#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUCSD-SI1 1:24.32

Heale, Arthur C 21 Wylder, Kevin D 19

Leung, Michael Y 21 Jacobs, Julian L 20

21.32 20.56 21.3521.09

AMS&T-MV2 1:26.47

Anderson, Dakota D 19 Glaser, Jon D 20

Meyer, Morgan A 18 Sponsler, Keith R 22

22.31 21.13 21.3221.71

AWORD-ST3 1:26.50

Escarcega, Jorge A 23 Pinedo, Roberto A 19

Perry Jr, Jeff L 21 Hennessy II, Jack S 20

21.41 21.74 21.6321.72

BUCSD-SI4 1:28.47

Lee, Samuel S 19 Knox, Will H 18

Bloom, Johnny 21 Takeda, Austin H 20

21.81 21.91 22.1922.56

BMS&T-MV5 1:30.97

Schmidt, John-martin M 19Hathaway, Caleb J 20

Dachroeden, Jared M 18 Lohff, Christopher M 22

22.44 22.39 23.6022.54

BWORD-ST6 1:32.41

Applin, Kaulen G 20 Ford, Brandon C 18

Gadbois, Weston R 18 O'Connell, John R 20

22.35 22.40 23.1824.48


